DESCRIPTION
The AreaMax LED luminaire for street and area lighting is a robust, utility-grade luminaire
designed to last for years. Easy to install, the AreaMax saves energy and maintenance time.
Perfect for residential street lighting, parking lots, or rural security applications requiring
either full cutoff, or maximal visibility with a diffuse, low-glare light. AreaMax ship with
Photocontrol FailsafeTM built-in and the option to activate ConnectLEDTM
  features with the
purchase of the Evluma custom Bluetooth application. A dimmable driver, 0-10V, comes

photocell
EVLUMA AREAMAX®
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: AX-40-50-5-D-S7-CST-6
Nominal lumen values reported.
Normal tolerance ± 10%. Individual fixtures may vary
with LED bin variance and ambient temperatures.
30W PERFORMANCE
recommended to replace 70-100W HID
CRI for 2700K = 80, all others >70
Code Lumens LM/W BUG
50 5 (C) 4950 165 B2-U0-G1
50 5 (D) 5100 170 B2-U2-G1
40 5 (C) 4920 164 B2-U0-G1
40 5 (D) 5040 168 B2-U2-G1
30 5 (C) 4800 160 B2-U0-G1
30 5 (D) 4920 164 B2-U2-G1
27 5 (C) 4170 139 B2-U0-G1
27 5 (D) 4290 143 B2-U2-G1
50 3 (C) 5220 174 B2-U0-G1
50 3 (D) 5250 175 B2-U2-G2
40 3 (C) 5190 173 B2-U0-G1
40 3 (D) 5190 173 B2-U2-G2
30 3 (C) 5040 168 B2-U0-G1
30 3 (D) 5070 169 B2-U2-G2
27 3 (C) 4380 146 B1-U0-G2
27 3 (D) 4410 147 B2-U2-G2
40W PERFORMANCE
recommended to replace 100-150W HID
CRI for 2700K = 80, all others >70
Code Lumens LM/W BUG
50 5 (C) 6280 157 B2-U0-G1
50 5 (D) 6560 164 B3-U2-G1
40 5 (C) 6240 156 B2-U0-G1
40 5 (D) 6480 162 B3-U2-G1
30 5 (C) 6080 152 B2-U0-G1
30 5 (D) 6360 159 B3-U2-G1
27 5 (C) 5280 132 B2-U0-G1
27 5 (D) 5520 138 B2-U2-G1
50 3 (C) 6880 172 B2-U0-G2
50 3 (D) 6760 169 B2-U2-G2
40 3 (C) 6840 171 B2-U0-G2
40 3 (D) 6680 167 B2-U2-G2
30 3 (C) 6640 166 B2-U0-G2